LISTA DZIECI ZAKWALIFIKOWANYCH
DO ODDZIALU PRZEDSZKOLNEGO
na rok szkolny 2021/2022
1. Banach Mikotaj
2. Bartuzi Dawid
3. Besztak Natalia
4. Bielecka Maria Zuzanna
5. Borowska Milena
6. Czepinska Zuzanna
7. Czgpinski Franciszek
8. Dabrowska Oliwia
9. Gasiorek Iga
10. Grzywinska Gabriela
11. Grzywinska Zuzanna
12. Janiszewski Eryk
13. Janiszewski lgor
14. Janoszczyk Mateusz
15. Janoszczyk Zuzanna
16. Jeczen Hanna Jeczen
17. Jeczen Nina Maria
18. Karabelska Agata
19. Krysiak Julia
20. Maj Barbara

21. Marczynska Hanna



22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Mirostaw Kacper
Muszynska Lena
Nalewajko Maksymilian
Nalewajko Wiktor
Plewik Zofia

Sienko Karolina

Snop Milena

Tylus Daria

Tylus Olek

Widenski Wiktor



LISTA DZIECI ZAKWALIFIKOWANYCH
DO KLASY PIERWSZEJ

na rok szkolny 2021/2022

. Bartuzi Dominik

. Gasiorek Lena

. Karabelska Milena

. Kozak Barttomie;j

. Leonhard Wiktoria

. Maciag Izabela Helena

. Mirostaw Julia

. Rosinski Patryk

. Wankiewicz Wiktoria



